Elenco di supporto

Regione

responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura

concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso con

riserva

Punteggio prova

orale

Punteggio

titoli

Punteggio
totale
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A041
A041

A041
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A041
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A041
A041
A041
A041
A041
A041
A041
A041
A041
A041

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Donnarumma Paolo

Visciotti
Marini
Tancredi
Nicastro
Di Marco

Bruni
Pugliese
Sacchini

Di Gregorio

Di Marzio
Marini
Geniola
Marrapese
Campitelli

Di Giacomo

Moscone
Viaggi

Di Paolo
Di Giulio
Ciattoni
Mercuri
Di Donato

Elisabetta
Cristian
Mario
Paola Pia

Giuseppe
Antonio

Marco
Paola
Silvio
Roberto
Edy
Emma
Antonio
Mauro
Franco
Pierluigi
Luca
Andrea
Tiziana
Gilda
Cinzia
Maria Angela
Francesco

16/07/1972
26/07/1982
23/11/1974
25/01/1982
28/06/1972
02/05/1970

26/04/1993
13/12/1972
04/11/1980
25/03/1960
06/01/1977
20/08/1983
17/07/1968
14/01/1972
13/10/1981
28/03/1973
22/03/1977
04/12/1970
16/10/1974
11/02/1983
18/05/1968
23/09/1972
04/10/1975

NO
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NO
NO

NO
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NO
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NO
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NO
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Sl
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Sl
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Sl
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NO
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NO
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NO
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NO
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NO
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87.00
95.00
88.00
92.00
94.00
90.00

88.00
85.00
82.00
85.00
90.00
72.00
83.00
75.00
76.00
70.00
72.00
68.00
53.00
64.00
63.00
53.00
34.00

50.00
25.00
25.50
17.50
13.75
17.25

13.75
16.25
18.75
12.50
7.50

2475
10.00
14.75
13.75
16.00
13.00
14.50
26.25
13.75
10.00
9.50

12.50

137.00
120.00
113.50
109.50
107.75
107.25

101.75
101.25
100.75
97.50
97.50
96.75
93.00
89.75
89.75
86.00
85.00
82.50
79.25
77.75
73.00
62.50
46.50



